
apogee nom prenom سرد قدیم Groupe CC CF Moyenne

14014551 AARAB Abdelouahid ins A 0
14016558 AARID NEZHA ins A 0
14014421 ABARJI Wahiba ins A 0
14014301 ABBASSI Sara ins A 11 9 10
13015882 ABBASSI Houda ins A 12 11 11,5
14014183 ABBOU Meryeme ins A 14 13 13,5
14014658 ABBOU Fatima ins A 13 12 12,5
14016479 ABDELLAOUI Yassine ins A 0
14016820 ABDELLAOUI Ayoub ins A 0

3015682 ABDOUSS ELMOSTAFA ins A 15 14 14,5
14016402 ABOU-LAKROUN Mohamed ins A 12 11 11,5
12014378 ABOUTAHER  ins A 0
14016197 ACHER FATNA ins A 13 12 12,5
14014557 AGORAM Zayna ins A 0
14016739 AIT AZZI HALIMA ins A 0
11009704 AIT BARHOU Zineb ins A 0
13015240 AIT CHRIFA Hayat ins A 0
13015230 AIT EL CAID Sanae ins A 0
12014894 AIT OUAHMANE Siham ins A 0
14015635 AIT OUBYA Yousra ins A 12 8 10

6000520 AJDIDI RACHID ins A 0
13015858 AJGHAGH Sana ins A 0
12015214 AKBIRI Mohammed ins A 12 5 8,5
12015035 AKHADRI Mohsine ins A 0
14014560 AL OUANI Imane ins A 0
14014550 ALAOUI Amina ins A 11 10 10,5
11010014 ALOUANI Hamid ins A 0
13017023 AMAL Hind ins A 0



14014880 AMEJOUAL Meriem ins A 0
13015560 AMIMI Otmane ins A 0
12016215 ANAHCHAM Oumaima ins A 0
13015827 ANAIRI Achraf ins A 0
12014462 ANBAOUI Saif El Houssin ins A 0

9002000 ANEJARE ESSAADIA ins A 0
14014909 ANSARI Houda ins A 0
14016790 ANTAR Sanaa ins A 0
12015427 AOUAYEJ Sara ins A 0
12015300 AQARTIT Youssra ins A 0
11010419 ARHYAY Mohammed ins A 0
13016483 AROUR Amal ins A 11 10 10,5
12015155 ARROUCH Anass ins A 0
14016749 ASSAIDI Zakia ins A 12 5 8,5
14014152 ASSAYADE Soumia ins A 13 12 12,5
13015828 ASSEL Ayoub ins A 0
11009939 ASSOUDI Alaa ins A 0
14014917 AZHICH Mohamed ins A 0
12015198 AZLOU M'hamed ins A 0
14014876 AZZANE Khaoula ins A 11 10 10,5
14014548 AZZOUZI Mohamed ins A 13 12 12,5
13014681 BAASSINI Rachid ins A 0
12015318 BABA Kenza ins A 0

7007107 BADDI Amina ins A 0
13014609 BAKHALEK Laila ins A 0
14016649 BAMOHAMMI Brahim ins A 10 9 9,5
12014766 BARDAGUE Abdililah ins A 0
13016966 BAYRAMBEY UMMUGULSUM ins A 0
14014554 BAZ Hasanae ins A 13 12 12,5
13015853 BEKKAR Sara ins A 0



4022054 BELAHCEN Otmane ins A 0
4001984 BELEFQIH AHMED ins A 14 13,5 13,75
8007085 BELGHITI Asmaa ins A 0

13015293 BELHAMDOUCH Sanae ins A 0
14014902 BELKORCHI Zakaria ins A 10 9 9,5
14014338 BELMAHDI Myriem ins A 13 12 12,5
11010169 BEN MOUMEN Fatna ins A 0
13015568 BENAID Abdellah ins A 0
14014337 BENAISSOUN Lamiaa ins A 0
14014179 BENALI Kawtar ins A 11 10 10,5
13015836 BENATTIA Amal ins A 0
12016143 BENBRIAK Assia ins A 0
14014755 BENHADDOU Khadija ins A 0
14016555 BENHMIDA LATIFA ins A 12 5 8,5
13014967 BENHSSINE Imane ins A 0
14014040 BENJOUAD Nadia ins A 14 13 13,5
13009489 BENOUINI MOUNIA ins A 0
14016871 BENRHLA Abdelhadi ins A 0
12015089 BENSLIMANE Youness ins A 11 10 10,5
12014824 BENYAHYA Abdelilah ins A 0
14014107 BENZIATE Fatima ezzahraa ins A 0
13014622 BIYAT Youssef ins A 0
14014869 BIYAZ Abdelali ins A 12 7 9,5
11010278 BOUAICHE (cons disc aut 2013) Ghizlane ins A 0
13017039 BOUALAMI Khalid ins A 0
12014447 BOUDARHAM Noual ins A 0
14014180 BOUDKHOUCH Fatima ezzahra ins A 0
14014818 BOUGHABA Nezha ins A 0
14016203 BOUHAFA Fatima zahra ins A 12 8 10
13015410 BOUHAJJA Ayoub ins A 0



14014657 BOUHAMYD Soumia ins A 11 10 10,5
10009078 BOUHSSIRA Abdelaziz ins A 0
12014400 BOUJNANE Soufiane ins A 0
13015291 BOUKHALFA Zineb ins A 0
14014039 BOUKTIBA Soukaina ins A 0
14014849 BOULAJRAF Amina ins A 13 12 12,5
12014412 BOULKARMA Hamza ins A 0
13015595 BOUMAHDI Bassma ins A 0
14017001 BOUMARDOUD Abdelhaq ins A 0
14014549 BOUNHI Fatima ins A 0
13015409 BOURMA Hanane ins A 10 8 9
14016202 BOUSKIKINE Samia ins A 0
13015583 BOUZANE Zineb ins A 0
11009796 BRAIDI Said ins A 0
14015164 CHAFI Sara ins A 0
14016284 CHAOUI ZAKARIA ins A 0
14014859 CHEHBOUNE Ghizlane ins A 0
13016524 CHERKAOUI Fatima-Ezzahra ins A 0
12014466 CHFARI Mohammed ins A 0
14007261 CHINOI MEHDI ins A 0
12015119 CHKARTIL Sara ins A 14 13 13,5
14014559 CHOUA Ahlam ins A 11 10 10,5
14014834 CHOUKRI Aicha ins A 0
14014259 CHOURI Hafida ins A 0
13015280 CHTAIKI Fatima Zahra ins A 0
13015451 DAFRALLAH Chafae ins A 11 9 10
13015028 DANAN Zineb ins A 0
13014693 DOUIREK Mohammed ins A 11 9 10
14015994 DOUKKALI MARIAM ins A 14 13 13,5
14014028 DRISSI BOUANANI Naima ins A 10 8 9



14014893 ECH-CHOKRI Basma ins A 10 7 8,5
13015011 ED DEHHANI Sabah ins A 0
11009707 EDDAHBI Soukaina ins A 0
14017062 EF HAYMI Iliass ins A 0
12015405 EJJADI Abdellah ins A 0
13016775 EL ABDELLAOUI Maryam ins A 0
14016209 EL ABDI Maria ins A 13 12 12,5
13015233 EL ABSI Hajar ins A 0
14017000 EL ALLALY Abdelali ins A 0
14014864 el ammissi Hamza ins A 0
12014720 EL ASIRI Fatima ins A 0
12014748 EL AZHAR Malika ins A 0
11009913 EL BAHRAOUI Rabia ins A 0
12015481 EL BAKRAOUI Yassine ins A 0
13015139 EL BANI Zineb ins A 0
13015445 EL BASRAOUI Maroua ins A 0
12015531 EL BEKARI Abdelkarim ins A 0
13014858 EL BERDAI Fatima-Zahra ins A 14 13 13,5
11010037 EL BORI Mohamed ins A 0
13015645 EL BOUKHARI Jihane ins A 0
13014901 EL BOURKY Ayoub ins A 0
14016281 EL BOUZZAOUI NAIMA ins A 0

6000678 EL FAHDI BOUCHRA ins A 12 11 11,5
12014925 EL FANNI Nezha ins A 0
14016279 EL GHALEBY NABIL ins A 15 14 14,5
13015515 EL GHALY Meryem ins A 0
11009776 EL GMAIRI Mohamed ins A 10 9 9,5
14014829 EL GUEDDARI Ayoub ins A 0
14014860 EL HABCHI Hakima ins A 0
13016298 EL HACHIMI Fatima ins A 0



14016997 EL HADI Meriam ins A 14 13 13,5
14016189 EL HAIDOURI Redouane ins A 0
13015533 EL HAJI Boubker ins A 10 5 7,5
14014133 EL HALLAOUI Najoua ins A 0
14014031 EL HAMDAOUI Otmane ins A 12 10 11
13014633 EL HAMDAOUI Mohamed ins A 0
14014553 EL HAMIDI Mohamed ins A 11 10 10,5
13001909 EL HANBALI MOHAMED ins A 12 11 11,5
13015863 EL HAOUAT Hafida ins A 0
12015771 EL HASS Laila ins A 11 10 10,5
13016463 EL HAZZOUT Fatima Ezzahra ins A 0
12015261 EL HBIB Badr ins A 0
14014359 EL HELOU Fadoua ins A 0
11010162 EL IBRAHYMY Samira ins A 0
11010155 EL IDRISSI Kaoutar ins A 0
12014750 EL IDRISSI Abdelwadoud ins A 0
13014684 EL KADIRI Najoua ins A 0
13016253 EL KERZ Hamza ins A 0
13015861 EL KHALIFI Zouhair ins A 10 6 8
13015592 EL KHALKI Ayoub ins A 10 6 8
14014057 EL KHATTARY Laila ins A 11 10 10,5
14017035 EL KOUAY ABDENNASSER ins A 15 14 14,5
14016215 EL MAAROUFI SAMIRA ins A 0
14014685 EL MAJID Rkia ins A 13 12 12,5
12015240 EL MAKHLOUFY Nadia ins A 0
13015556 EL MAROUDI Amine ins A 0
14015191 EL MASKINE Meriama ins A 0
13015819 EL MASSIOUI Btissame ins A 10 8 9
13014701 EL MCHAA Hamid ins A 0
13015266 EL MESSAOUDI Hanane ins A 0



14015181 EL MHARZI Imane ins A 0
12016146 EL MIDAOUI Soukaina ins A 0
12010106 EL MOUDDEN ALAA ins A 0
14014983 EL MOUKHTAR Fatima ez zahrae ins A 0
13016765 EL MRABET Imane ins A 0
14014865 EL MSOUGHER Hajar ins A 0
14016198 EL OUAHIDI HAKIMA ins A 10 8 9
13014723 EL OUAHIDI Fatima - Zahrae ins A 10 5 7,5
14016428 EL OUAZZA Ayoub ins A 10 5 7,5
12015296 EL OUZAN Atika ins A 0
13015591 EL RHALI Youness ins A 10 6 8

7001444 ELHAMDAOUI ABDELKADER ins A 0
7001770 ELMALHI ABDERRAHMANE ins A 0

14014202 NOURA Dabch ins A 0
13016972 UCAR BUSRA ins A 0
12004996 EL MOUH OUMAIMA ins B 15 14 14,5
14014058 EL YOUSFI Maria ins B 0
13015285 ELALOUSSI Youssef ins B 0
13015550 ELARAJ Hassan ins B 0
12015234 ELATABI Jalal ins B 0
10009289 ELATMANI Rabiaa ins B 0
14016759 ELBAHRAOUI Amina ins B 0
14014723 ELBANNANI Saiyda ins B 0
12015919 ELHACHOUMY Mustapha ins B 10 8 9
13015406 ELHAJLI Fatima ins B 0
12015118 ELHATIMI Mohcine ins B 0
13015509 ELIDRISSI EL AZZOUZI Fatima zahrae ins B 0
13015536 ELJAOUHARI Karim ins B 0
13015814 ELKABIRI Imane ins B 10 6 8
14014425 ELMAAROUFI Mohammed ins B 0



14014833 ELMAHDI Bouaouid ins B 0
13015384 ELMESKINI Wiame ins B 0
14016210 EL-MORCHIDY Soukaina ins B 10 8 9
14014875 ELMOUHAMADI Kawtar ins B 0

6026084 ELOUADOUDI MERYEM ins B 11 10 10,5
12015469 ELOUAZIR Khalid ins B 0
10009032 ELOUFIR Ihssane ins B 0
14014867 ELRHARBALI Bouchra ins B 0
12015230 ENNACIRI Ibrahim ins B 0
14016195 ENNINI Rabha ins B 12 11 11,5
13015457 ER-RABHI Rajae ins B 0
13015277 ERRADI Hamza ins B 0
14014109 ERRADI Soumia ins B 0
14016191 ERRAHMAOUI Ghizlane ins B 14 13 13,5
13015386 ER-RAJI Khadija ins B 0
14014993 ESGUIRI Mohamed ins B 11 10 10,5
13015798 ESSAKHY Soukaina ins B 0
14016470 ES-SALHI Ouafa ins B 0
11009990 ESSALHI Fouzia ins B 0
13015844 ES-SAM Youssef ins B 0
14016651 ET-TALBI Hicham ins B 11 9 10

7003295 ETTANJI SAMIR ins B 12 4 8
14014178 EZZ OUBIR Loubna ins B 0
14014910 EZZAINI Leila ins B 0
13016297 EZZAKI Youssef ins B 0
10001745 FADIL HOUCINE ins B 0
14014990 FAILOUL Youssra ins B 0
14016777 FARIHI Houda ins B 12 10 11
13015823 FATAH Safae ins B 12 11 11,5
13015897 FATAH Maroie ins B 14 13 13,5



13015524 FATHI Siham ins B 11 10 10,5
13015587 FISSIRIRI Imane- ins B 0
13016060 FTOUHI Mohammed ins B 0
14015152 GADDAR Chaymaa ins B 0
14016220 GCIM Meryeme ins B 0
14014580 GHARGHOUCH Hamid ins B 11 9 10
12015566 GHOUZALI Zhor ins B 15 14 14,5
13015598 GHZAL Bouchra ins B 0
14016205 GOUMIT Oumaima ins B 0
14016280 GOURICH FADWA ins B 0
14014844 GUAOUGUAOU Asmae ins B 0
13015150 GUEDIRA Soufiane ins B 0
11010078 GUENIN Soukaina ins B 0
14014678 GUEROUANI Siham ins B 11 12 11,5
14016432 HABAN Ilham ins B 0

7007125 HABCHI El Fatmi ins B 0
14001786 HADANA MOUAD ins B 0
12014468 HADDAD Azzeddine ins B 0
14014872 HADDADA Samira ins B 11 10 10,5
13015133 HADLI Mustapha ins B 0
14014988 HAIDESS LAILA ins B 0
13015507 HAJAR Zaher ins B 0
13015873 HAJJAJI Asmae ins B 0
12014381 HALHOUL Hajar ins B 0
13015482 HALLAK Imane ins B 11 10 10,5
12015196 HAMDAOUI Hayat ins B 0
14014080 HAMMOUDANE Chaimae ins B 15 13,5 14,25
14014362 HANOUCHA Jalila ins B 0
11009795 HAOUAM Kawtar ins B 0
12014379 HAQUI Imane ins B 0



10003999 HARAKAT SAIDA ins B 15 14 14,5
14017069 HARHOURI Noureddine ins B 0
13015375 HARROUDA Nadia ins B 0
13015589 HASSAD Soukaina ins B 0
12015466 HIBRI Abderrazzak ins B 0
13016907 HUMEYRA Simsek ins B 0
14016822 IBRAHIMI Rachid ins B 15 14,5 14,75
13007602 IDRISSI KHALID ins B 0
11009984 IDRISSI Fatima Zahra ins B 0
13015434 IGHID Kenza ins B 10 7 8,5
13015421 IKIDID Abdelghani ins B 14 13 13,5
13015268 IMOUGHAS Hanan ins B 0
14014576 IRAOUI Zahra ins B 0
14014919 ISKSIOU Fatima zahra ins B 13 12 12,5
13016140 JABBOUR Youness ins B 0
10009196 JABBOUR Nezha ins B 0
14016222 JAFOUT Hasnaa ins B 0
12015879 JAI Ayoub ins B 0
13015260 JAMALI Khadija ins B 11 10 10,5
14014075 JAMALI Samya ins B 13 12 12,5
13014854 JARBI Najat ins B 10 9 9,5
14015163 JEIFER Amal ins B 0
12014879 KADOURI Imad ins B 0
14014868 KANOUN Karim ins B 10 9 9,5
12005456 KARAMI DOUNIA ins B 0
13015646 KARDOUNI Siham ins B 0
14014111 KARMA Yousra ins B 0
13015744 KARNOUNE Walid ins B 0

3002346 KASMI BOUCHAIB ins B 0
13015555 KENTRA Afrae ins B 0



13014721 KHALOUI Fatiha ins B 0
14014206 KHATTATI Mahmoud ins B 0
14014841 KHIYALI Abdessamad ins B 10 8 9
14014012 KORCHI Farid ins B 10 9 9,5
13015900 KOUKOU Asma ins B 0
13016967 KUYUCAK TUGBA ins B 0
14014077 LABDI Hajar ins B 0
11010213 LABIHI Mohamed ins B 0
13015594 LABRAHMI Hassnaa ins B 0
13015525 LABSSIRI Hafida ins B 0
13015891 LACHEHAB Ikram ins B 10 9 9,5
13015393 LAFDILI Hicham ins B 0
12015310 LAGUOITI Youssef ins B 0
13015805 LAGZOULI Wafae ins B 0
11010279 LAHKIM Fatima ins B 0
13015271 LAHMIDI Noura ins B 0
11010012 LAHNIN Amina ins B 0
13014714 LAKHDAR Wijdane ins B 0
12007376 LAKHLIFI CHOUAIB ins B 0
11010063 LAMSAIEH Aziza ins B 0
13015244 LAMSYAH Hajar ins B 0
14014900 LASRI Fatima ezzahra ins B 0
14016771 LEFHAL Sakina ins B 0
14014203 LERHFIRI Houda ins B 0
14014898 LHAY Keltoum ins B 0
12016580 LIDAOUTI Fatima ins B 0
10001451 LMOUKADEM HAKIM ins B 10 8 9
14014911 LMRHARI Hajar ins B 13 12 12,5
13015431 LOUK Meriem ins B 11 10 10,5
13015283 LOUTFI Bahija ins B 10 8 9



13015496 MAACHOU Ikrame ins B 0
9004565 MAALAININE MOHAMED ins B 0

14014460 MABROUK Naima ins B 0
13015851 MADIRI Samira ins B 0
12014380 MAGHFOUR Wiam ins B 0
14014820 MAKHMARA Soumiya ins B 14 13 13,5
14014842 MANSOURI Fatima ezzahra ins B 0
12014404 MANSOURI -AFIFI El mahdi ins B 0
14014891 MARJANE Botayna ins B 12 10 11
12015235 MARZOUKI Fatimazahra ins B 0
11006437 MASLOUH ABDELAZIZ ins B 0
14014881 MEZOURI Abd el mounim ins B 0
12015141 MHAIL Soufiane ins B 0
13014705 MOHANDISS Yassine ins B 0
13014864 MOUISSI Hajiba ins B 0
12015312 MOUJAHID Anwar ins B 0
13015228 MOUKANE Abdelilah ins B 0
14014837 MOULA Fatima ezzahra ins B 0
13015403 MOULINE Khaoula ins B 10 7 8,5
13015250 MOULOUD ALI Halima ins B 0
12015115 MOUMMAD Mohamed ins B 0
13016144 MRABET Hasna ins B 0
14014381 MSAAF Imane ins B 0
13014857 MUNTACIR Naima ins B 0
13015829 NABIL Hajar ins B 0
14014232 NACIRI Soumia ins B 11 10 10,5

7003878 NAJIM ADNANE ins B 11 8 9,5
10009305 NAJMI Zahira ins B 0
12015030 NASSER Mohamed ins B 0
14014653 NASYF Nadia ins B 0



13016135 NEQACHE Fadwa ins B 0
13003687 NOUINI SANAE ins B 0
12015913 NOUIRI Fatima zahra ins B 0
14014108 NOUKRI El mehdi ins B 13 12 12,5
13016974 NUR CELIK RAHIME ins B 0
14014547 OIDIH Khadija ins B 0
14014246 OUACHDIK El mehdi ins B 0
14014171 OUADDARI Fatima zahra ins B 0
10008994 OUAHBOUNE Fatima Zahra ins B 0
14014889 OUAKRIM Jamila ins B 12 8 10
14014405 OUASMINE Najlae ins B 0
13014700 OUASSAID Khadija ins B 10 6 8
13015570 OUAZZANI CHAHIDI Khalid ins B 0

9007656 OUBAH Keltouma ins B 0
14016742 OUHARBA MOUHSSINE ins B 0
12000994 OULAHCEN RADOUAN ins B 0
13015492 OULD ABOUCH Houda ins B 0
13015495 OULD FREHA Sara ins B 0
14014177 OUQOULLAM Sara ins B 13 12 12,5
14014997 OURIAGLI Hanaa ins B 0
14014884 OUTAKALLA Kbira ins B 0
14014851 RAGHAY Lamiae ins B 0
14014852 RAHMAN Hayat ins B 0
14014430 RAIS Nabil ins B 13 12 12,5
14014826 RAMI Soukaina ins B 12 11 11,5
14015148 RAZZOUK Khadija ins B 11 10 10,5
13015435 REGRAGUI Houda ins B 0
13015439 ROUGGANI MARZOUKI Youssef ins B 0
13015275 SADIKI Hasna ins B 0
14014181 SAGHIR Ibtissam ins B 12 11 11,5



13015373 SAIBARI YESSEF Saad ins B 0
13015866 SAKET Lamiae ins B 0
13014856 SALAM Zineb ins B 0
12014887 SALAMA Youssef ins B 0
12015390 SALBI Assia ins B 0
14014823 SALHI Imane ins B 0
13014561 SALHI Naima ins B 12 5 8,5
14014894 SAOUIR Rajaa ins B 0
13014892 SELLAK Leila ins B 0
13017022 SELMANI Khaoula ins B 0
13015831 SELOUANI Fatima-zahrae ins B 0
13015124 SERRHINI Fatima-zohra ins B 0
13015579 SGHEIRI Salim ins B 0
14014424 SGHIR Imane ins B 14 13 13,5
14014025 SIBOUSSE Meryem ins B 0
14014555 SMIDY Soumiya ins B 14 13 13,5
10009121 SOHBA Kaoutar ins B 0
14014134 SOUAADA Sanae ins B 0
12015853 SOUKAINA Riyani ins B 0
14016630 TABOUKHAT BRAHIM ins B 16 15 15,5
14014828 TAFASRHI Manal ins B 0
14014984 TAHRAOUI Mohammed amine ins B 0
13015807 TALBI Hakima ins B 0
14014046 TAMANI Yousra ins B 0
12015454 TIJANI Youssef ins B 0
14015139 TOUAHRI Sara ins B 12 8 10
11010094 TOUIL Souhaila ins B 0
12014374 TOUIRTI Abdelghafour ins B 0
12016351 WALKHIRI Mahacine ins B 0
14016206 WASSAK Sanaa ins B 13 12 12,5



13015027 ZAATRI Bouchra ins B 0
13015322 ZAGHBI Hajar ins B 11 9 10
14015639 ZAKRAOUI Marouan ins B 0
11010069 ZAKRY Nezha ins B 0
13015840 ZAROUK Souad ins B 0
14014382 ZEROUALY Ikbal ins B 0

4016630 ZOUAKI SOUAD ins B 0
14016199 ZOUBIR Mohammed ins B 14 13 13,5
10009045 ZOUINE Hanane ins B 0

5021866 ZOUITA Rhizlane ins B 0
el arouaji hasnae 11 9 10
ait rahmoun rachid 0
aminy noureddine 0
belidia mina 12 8 10
birani youssef 0
bousbiaate kaoutar 0
khalis zeinab 10 7 8,5
el hajaji saloua 10 6 8
el hamdaoui abdelkader 0
el khatir nuzha 0
errahmaoui benasser 10 6 8
faraji souad 12 11 11,5
lajali sara 0
moussaoui nabil 0
oufqir maryam 0
sebbar ayyoub 0
tugba kuyukak 0
Aouam khadija 10 8 9
Aouan salaheddine 10 8 9
ben cheikh zakaria 12 5 8,5



choufani hanane 0
Halil zineb 12 9 10,5
el khadir hayat 12 9 10,5
elkadiri younes 13 12 12,5
imeloui fatima 0
Makkaoui oumayma 11 10 10,5
Nejjar mohamed 0

14014551 AARAB Abdelouahid ins A 12 11 11,5
14016558 AARID NEZHA ins A 11 12 11,5
14014421 ABARJI Wahiba ins A 13 12 12,5
14014301 ABBASSI Sara ins A 0
13015882 ABBASSI Houda ins A 0
14014183 ABBOU Meryeme ins A 0
14014658 ABBOU Fatima ins A 0
14016479 ABDELLAOUI Yassine ins A 0
14016820 ABDELLAOUI Ayoub ins A 0

3015682 ABDOUSS ELMOSTAFA ins A 0
14016402 ABOU-LAKROUN Mohamed ins A 0
12014378 ABOUTAHER Afaf ins A 0
14016197 ACHER FATNA ins A 0
14014557 AGORAM Zayna ins A 12 13 12,5
14016739 AIT AZZI HALIMA ins A 13 11 12
11009704 AIT BARHOU Zineb ins A 0
13015240 AIT CHRIFA Hayat ins A 13 12 12,5
13015230 AIT EL CAID Sanae ins A 0
12014894 AIT OUAHMANE Siham ins A 0
14015635 AIT OUBYA Yousra ins A 0

6000520 AJDIDI RACHID ins A 0
13015858 AJGHAGH Sana ins A 0
12015214 AKBIRI Mohammed ins A 0



12015035 AKHADRI Mohsine ins A 10 11 10,5
14014560 AL OUANI Imane ins A 10 11 10,5
14014550 ALAOUI Amina ins A 13 11 12
11010014 ALOUANI Hamid ins A 0
13017023 AMAL Hind ins A 13 11 12
14014880 AMEJOUAL Meriem ins A 10 11 10,5
13015560 AMIMI Otmane ins A 0
12016215 ANAHCHAM Oumaima ins A 0
13015827 ANAIRI Achraf ins A 0
12014462 ANBAOUI Saif El Houssin ins A 0

9002000 ANEJARE ESSAADIA ins A 13 12 12,5
14014909 ANSARI Houda ins A 0
14016790 ANTAR Sanaa ins A 0
12015427 AOUAYEJ Sara ins A 0
12015300 AQARTIT Youssra ins A 0
11010419 ARHYAY Mohammed ins A 0
13016483 AROUR Amal ins A 0
12015155 ARROUCH Anass ins A 0
14016749 ASSAIDI Zakia ins A 0
14014152 ASSAYADE Soumia ins A 0
13015828 ASSEL Ayoub ins A 0
11009939 ASSOUDI Alaa ins A 0
14014917 AZHICH Mohamed ins A 10 10 10
12015198 AZLOU M'hamed ins A 10 10 10
14014876 AZZANE Khaoula ins A 0
14014548 AZZOUZI Mohamed ins A 0
13014681 BAASSINI Rachid ins A 0
12015318 BABA Kenza ins A 10 11 10,5

7007107 BADDI Amina ins A 0
13014609 BAKHALEK Laila ins A 10 11 10,5



14016649 BAMOHAMMI Brahim ins A 0
12014766 BARDAGUE Abdililah ins A 0
13016966 BAYRAMBEY UMMUGULSUM ins A 11 10 10,5
14014554 BAZ Hasanae ins A 0
13015853 BEKKAR Sara ins A 10 11 10,5

4022054 BELAHCEN Otmane ins A 0
4001984 BELEFQIH AHMED ins A 0
8007085 BELGHITI Asmaa ins A 11 12 11,5

13015293 BELHAMDOUCH Sanae ins A 13 12 12,5
14014902 BELKORCHI Zakaria ins A 0
14014338 BELMAHDI Myriem ins A 0
11010169 BEN MOUMEN Fatna ins A 12 10 11
13015568 BENAID Abdellah ins A 13 6,5
14014337 BENAISSOUN Lamiaa ins A 11 12 11,5
14014179 BENALI Kawtar ins A 0
13015836 BENATTIA Amal ins A 0
12016143 BENBRIAK Assia ins A 0
14014755 BENHADDOU Khadija ins A 11 10 10,5
14016555 BENHMIDA LATIFA ins A 0
13014967 BENHSSINE Imane ins A 0
14014040 BENJOUAD Nadia ins A 0
13009489 BENOUINI MOUNIA ins A 0
14016871 BENRHLA Abdelhadi ins A 10 5
12015089 BENSLIMANE Youness ins A 0
12014824 BENYAHYA Abdelilah ins A 10 11 10,5
14014107 BENZIATE Fatima ezzahraa ins A 13 12 12,5
13014622 BIYAT Youssef ins A 0
14014869 BIYAZ Abdelali ins A 0
11010278 BOUAICHE (cons disc aut 2013) Ghizlane ins A 0
13017039 BOUALAMI Khalid ins A 0



12014447 BOUDARHAM Noual ins A 0
14014180 BOUDKHOUCH Fatima ezzahra ins A 0
14014818 BOUGHABA Nezha ins A 12 8 10
14016203 BOUHAFA Fatima zahra ins A 0
13015410 BOUHAJJA Ayoub ins A 0
14014657 BOUHAMYD Soumia ins A 0
10009078 BOUHSSIRA Abdelaziz ins A 0
12014400 BOUJNANE Soufiane ins A 0
13015291 BOUKHALFA Zineb ins A 0
14014039 BOUKTIBA Soukaina ins A 13 11 12
14014849 BOULAJRAF Amina ins A 0
12014412 BOULKARMA Hamza ins A 0
13015595 BOUMAHDI Bassma ins A 13 12 12,5
14017001 BOUMARDOUD Abdelhaq ins A 13 12 12,5
14014549 BOUNHI Fatima ins A 13 12 12,5
13015409 BOURMA Hanane ins A 12 6
14016202 BOUSKIKINE Samia ins A 0
13015583 BOUZANE Zineb ins A 0
11009796 BRAIDI Said ins A 0
14015164 CHAFI Sara ins A 14 11 12,5
14016284 CHAOUI ZAKARIA ins A 14 13 13,5
14014859 CHEHBOUNE Ghizlane ins A 0
13016524 CHERKAOUI Fatima-Ezzahra ins A 13 12 12,5
12014466 CHFARI Mohammed ins A 0
14007261 CHINOI MEHDI ins A 0
12015119 CHKARTIL Sara ins A 0
14014559 CHOUA Ahlam ins A 0
14014834 CHOUKRI Aicha ins A 13 12 12,5
14014259 CHOURI Hafida ins A 13 12 12,5
13015280 CHTAIKI Fatima Zahra ins A 0



13015451 DAFRALLAH Chafae ins A 0
13015028 DANAN Zineb ins A 10 11 10,5
13014693 DOUIREK Mohammed ins A 0
14015994 DOUKKALI MARIAM ins A 0
14014028 DRISSI BOUANANI Naima ins A 0
14014893 ECH-CHOKRI Basma ins A 0
13015011 ED DEHHANI Sabah ins A 13 10 11,5
11009707 EDDAHBI Soukaina ins A 0
14017062 EF HAYMI Iliass ins A 14 0 7
12015405 EJJADI Abdellah ins A 0
13016775 EL ABDELLAOUI Maryam ins A 0
14016209 EL ABDI Maria ins A 0
13015233 EL ABSI Hajar ins A 0
14017000 EL ALLALY Abdelali ins A 0
14014864 el ammissi Hamza ins A 11 10 10,5
12014720 EL ASIRI Fatima ins A 0
12014748 EL AZHAR Malika ins A 0
11009913 EL BAHRAOUI Rabia ins A 0
12015481 EL BAKRAOUI Yassine ins A 0
13015139 EL BANI Zineb ins A 0
13015445 EL BASRAOUI Maroua ins A 13 11 12
12015531 EL BEKARI Abdelkarim ins A 0
13014858 EL BERDAI Fatima-Zahra ins A 0
11010037 EL BORI Mohamed ins A 0
13015645 EL BOUKHARI Jihane ins A 13 10 11,5
13014901 EL BOURKY Ayoub ins A 0
14016281 EL BOUZZAOUI NAIMA ins A 0

6000678 EL FAHDI BOUCHRA ins A 0
12014925 EL FANNI Nezha ins A 0
14016279 EL GHALEBY NABIL ins A 0



13015515 EL GHALY Meryem ins A 10 10 10
11009776 EL GMAIRI Mohamed ins A 0
14014829 EL GUEDDARI Ayoub ins A 10 11 10,5
14014860 EL HABCHI Hakima ins A 10 11 10,5
13016298 EL HACHIMI Fatima ins A 0
14016997 EL HADI Meriam ins A 0
14016189 EL HAIDOURI Redouane ins A 0
13015533 EL HAJI Boubker ins A 0
14014133 EL HALLAOUI Najoua ins A 14 13 13,5
14014031 EL HAMDAOUI Otmane ins A 0
13014633 EL HAMDAOUI Mohamed ins A 0
14014553 EL HAMIDI Mohamed ins A 0
13001909 EL HANBALI MOHAMED ins A 0
13015863 EL HAOUAT Hafida ins A 0
12015771 EL HASS Laila ins A 0
13016463 EL HAZZOUT Fatima Ezzahra ins A 13 11 12
12015261 EL HBIB Badr ins A 0
14014359 EL HELOU Fadoua ins A 10 11 10,5
11010162 EL IBRAHYMY Samira ins A 12 11 11,5
11010155 EL IDRISSI Kaoutar ins A 0
12014750 EL IDRISSI Abdelwadoud ins A 10 11 10,5
13014684 EL KADIRI Najoua ins A 0
13016253 EL KERZ Hamza ins A 12 10 11
13015861 EL KHALIFI Zouhair ins A 0
13015592 EL KHALKI Ayoub ins A 0
14014057 EL KHATTARY Laila ins A 0
14017035 EL KOUAY ABDENNASSER ins A 0
14016215 EL MAAROUFI SAMIRA ins A 13 12 12,5
14014685 EL MAJID Rkia ins A 0
12015240 EL MAKHLOUFY Nadia ins A 12 10 11



13015556 EL MAROUDI Amine ins A 0
14015191 EL MASKINE Meriama ins A 11 10 10,5
13015819 EL MASSIOUI Btissame ins A 0
13014701 EL MCHAA Hamid ins A 13 12 12,5
13015266 EL MESSAOUDI Hanane ins A 0
14015181 EL MHARZI Imane ins A 10 11 10,5
12016146 EL MIDAOUI Soukaina ins A 0
12010106 EL MOUDDEN ALAA ins A 0
14014983 EL MOUKHTAR Fatima ez zahrae ins A 0
13016765 EL MRABET Imane ins A 0
14014865 EL MSOUGHER Hajar ins A 0
14016198 EL OUAHIDI HAKIMA ins A 0
13014723 EL OUAHIDI Fatima - Zahrae ins A 0
14016428 EL OUAZZA Ayoub ins A 0
12015296 EL OUZAN Atika ins A 0
13015591 EL RHALI Youness ins A 0

7001444 ELHAMDAOUI ABDELKADER ins A 0
7001770 ELMALHI ABDERRAHMANE ins A 0

14014202 NOURA Dabch ins A 0
13016972 UCAR BUSRA ins A 0
12004996 EL MOUH OUMAIMA ins B 0
14014058 EL YOUSFI Maria ins B 13 11 12
13015285 ELALOUSSI Youssef ins B 0
13015550 ELARAJ Hassan ins B 0
12015234 ELATABI Jalal ins B 0
10009289 ELATMANI Rabiaa ins B 0
14016759 ELBAHRAOUI Amina ins B 0
14014723 ELBANNANI Saiyda ins B 0
12015919 ELHACHOUMY Mustapha ins B 0
13015406 ELHAJLI Fatima ins B 0



12015118 ELHATIMI Mohcine ins B 0
13015509 ELIDRISSI EL AZZOUZI Fatima zahrae ins B 0
13015536 ELJAOUHARI Karim ins B 0
13015814 ELKABIRI Imane ins B 0
14014425 ELMAAROUFI Mohammed ins B 13 13 13
14014833 ELMAHDI Bouaouid ins B 0
13015384 ELMESKINI Wiame ins B 0
14016210 EL-MORCHIDY Soukaina ins B 0
14014875 ELMOUHAMADI Kawtar ins B 13 12 12,5

6026084 ELOUADOUDI MERYEM ins B 0
12015469 ELOUAZIR Khalid ins B 0
10009032 ELOUFIR Ihssane ins B 0
14014867 ELRHARBALI Bouchra ins B 0
12015230 ENNACIRI Ibrahim ins B 0
14016195 ENNINI Rabha ins B 0
13015457 ER-RABHI Rajae ins B 14 13 13,5
13015277 ERRADI Hamza ins B 0
14014109 ERRADI Soumia ins B 13 11 12
14016191 ERRAHMAOUI Ghizlane ins B 0
13015386 ER-RAJI Khadija ins B 12 12 12
14014993 ESGUIRI Mohamed ins B 0
13015798 ESSAKHY Soukaina ins B 12 12 12
14016470 ES-SALHI Ouafa ins B 14 12 13
11009990 ESSALHI Fouzia ins B 0
13015844 ES-SAM Youssef ins B 12 11 11,5
14016651 ET-TALBI Hicham ins B 0

7003295 ETTANJI SAMIR ins B 0
14014178 EZZ OUBIR Loubna ins B 13 11 12
14014910 EZZAINI Leila ins B 12 11 11,5
13016297 EZZAKI Youssef ins B 11 10 10,5



10001745 FADIL HOUCINE ins B 0
14014990 FAILOUL Youssra ins B 12 11 11,5
14016777 FARIHI Houda ins B 0
13015823 FATAH Safae ins B 0
13015897 FATAH Maroie ins B 0
13015524 FATHI Siham ins B 0
13015587 FISSIRIRI Imane- ins B 0
13016060 FTOUHI Mohammed ins B 0
14015152 GADDAR Chaymaa ins B 13 14 13,5
14016220 GCIM Meryeme ins B 13 14 13,5
14014580 GHARGHOUCH Hamid ins B 0
12015566 GHOUZALI Zhor ins B 0
13015598 GHZAL Bouchra ins B 0
14016205 GOUMIT Oumaima ins B 13 13 13
14016280 GOURICH FADWA ins B 13 11 12
14014844 GUAOUGUAOU Asmae ins B 11 10 10,5
13015150 GUEDIRA Soufiane ins B 10 11 10,5
11010078 GUENIN Soukaina ins B 0
14014678 GUEROUANI Siham ins B 0
14016432 HABAN Ilham ins B 0

7007125 HABCHI El Fatmi ins B 14 12 13
14001786 HADANA MOUAD ins B 14 12 13
12014468 HADDAD Azzeddine ins B 0
14014872 HADDADA Samira ins B 0
13015133 HADLI Mustapha ins B 13 12 12,5
14014988 HAIDESS LAILA ins B 13 11 12
13015507 HAJAR Zaher ins B 0
13015873 HAJJAJI Asmae ins B 12 10 11
12014381 HALHOUL Hajar ins B 0
13015482 HALLAK Imane ins B 0



12015196 HAMDAOUI Hayat ins B 0
14014080 HAMMOUDANE Chaimae ins B 0
14014362 HANOUCHA Jalila ins B 13 12 12,5
11009795 HAOUAM Kawtar ins B 0
12014379 HAQUI Imane ins B 0
10003999 HARAKAT SAIDA ins B 0
14017069 HARHOURI Noureddine ins B 14 15 14,5
13015375 HARROUDA Nadia ins B 0
13015589 HASSAD Soukaina ins B 0
12015466 HIBRI Abderrazzak ins B 0
13016907 HUMEYRA Simsek ins B 0
14016822 IBRAHIMI Rachid ins B 0
13007602 IDRISSI KHALID ins B 0
11009984 IDRISSI Fatima Zahra ins B 0
13015434 IGHID Kenza ins B 0
13015421 IKIDID Abdelghani ins B 0
13015268 IMOUGHAS Hanan ins B 0
14014576 IRAOUI Zahra ins B 13 10 11,5
14014919 ISKSIOU Fatima zahra ins B 0
13016140 JABBOUR Youness ins B 0
10009196 JABBOUR Nezha ins B 0
14016222 JAFOUT Hasnaa ins B 0
12015879 JAI Ayoub ins B 0
13015260 JAMALI Khadija ins B 0
14014075 JAMALI Samya ins B 0
13014854 JARBI Najat ins B 0
14015163 JEIFER Amal ins B 13 12 12,5
12014879 KADOURI Imad ins B 0
14014868 KANOUN Karim ins B 0
12005456 KARAMI DOUNIA ins B 0



13015646 KARDOUNI Siham ins B 14 13 13,5
14014111 KARMA Yousra ins B 13 12 12,5
13015744 KARNOUNE Walid ins B 13 11 12

3002346 KASMI BOUCHAIB ins B 0
13015555 KENTRA Afrae ins B 0
13014721 KHALOUI Fatiha ins B 0
14014206 KHATTATI Mahmoud ins B 13 12 12,5
14014841 KHIYALI Abdessamad ins B 0
14014012 KORCHI Farid ins B 0
13015900 KOUKOU Asma ins B 0
13016967 KUYUCAK TUGBA ins B 10 10 10
14014077 LABDI Hajar ins B 13 11 12
11010213 LABIHI Mohamed ins B 0
13015594 LABRAHMI Hassnaa ins B 0
13015525 LABSSIRI Hafida ins B 0
13015891 LACHEHAB Ikram ins B 0
13015393 LAFDILI Hicham ins B 0
12015310 LAGUOITI Youssef ins B 11 12 11,5
13015805 LAGZOULI Wafae ins B 0
11010279 LAHKIM Fatima ins B 0
13015271 LAHMIDI Noura ins B 13 12 12,5
11010012 LAHNIN Amina ins B 0
13014714 LAKHDAR Wijdane ins B 0
12007376 LAKHLIFI CHOUAIB ins B 0
11010063 LAMSAIEH Aziza ins B 0
13015244 LAMSYAH Hajar ins B 0
14014900 LASRI Fatima ezzahra ins B 14 13 13,5
14016771 LEFHAL Sakina ins B 0
14014203 LERHFIRI Houda ins B 14 12 13
14014898 LHAY Keltoum ins B 12 11 11,5



12016580 LIDAOUTI Fatima ins B 0
10001451 LMOUKADEM HAKIM ins B 0
14014911 LMRHARI Hajar ins B 0
13015431 LOUK Meriem ins B 0
13015283 LOUTFI Bahija ins B 0
13015496 MAACHOU Ikrame ins B 0

9004565 MAALAININE MOHAMED ins B 12 8 10
14014460 MABROUK Naima ins B 0
13015851 MADIRI Samira ins B 0
12014380 MAGHFOUR Wiam ins B 0
14014820 MAKHMARA Soumiya ins B 0
14014842 MANSOURI Fatima ezzahra ins B 14 13 13,5
12014404 MANSOURI -AFIFI El mahdi ins B 0
14014891 MARJANE Botayna ins B 0
12015235 MARZOUKI Fatimazahra ins B 13 12 12,5
11006437 MASLOUH ABDELAZIZ ins B 0
14014881 MEZOURI Abd el mounim ins B 12 11 11,5
12015141 MHAIL Soufiane ins B 12 11 11,5
13014705 MOHANDISS Yassine ins B 0
13014864 MOUISSI Hajiba ins B 0
12015312 MOUJAHID Anwar ins B 0
13015228 MOUKANE Abdelilah ins B 12 11 11,5
14014837 MOULA Fatima ezzahra ins B 14 12 13
13015403 MOULINE Khaoula ins B 0
13015250 MOULOUD ALI Halima ins B 0
12015115 MOUMMAD Mohamed ins B 0
13016144 MRABET Hasna ins B 0
14014381 MSAAF Imane ins B 12 11 11,5
13014857 MUNTACIR Naima ins B 0
13015829 NABIL Hajar ins B 0



14014232 NACIRI Soumia ins B 0
7003878 NAJIM ADNANE ins B 0

10009305 NAJMI Zahira ins B 0
12015030 NASSER Mohamed ins B 13 12 12,5
14014653 NASYF Nadia ins B 14 13 13,5
13016135 NEQACHE Fadwa ins B 0
13003687 NOUINI SANAE ins B 0
12015913 NOUIRI Fatima zahra ins B 0
14014108 NOUKRI El mehdi ins B 0
13016974 NUR CELIK RAHIME ins B 0
14014547 OIDIH Khadija ins B 12 13 12,5
14014246 OUACHDIK El mehdi ins B 12 11 11,5
14014171 OUADDARI Fatima zahra ins B 13 12 12,5
10008994 OUAHBOUNE Fatima Zahra ins B 0
14014889 OUAKRIM Jamila ins B 0
14014405 OUASMINE Najlae ins B 0
13014700 OUASSAID Khadija ins B 0
13015570 OUAZZANI CHAHIDI Khalid ins B 0

9007656 OUBAH Keltouma ins B 0
14016742 OUHARBA MOUHSSINE ins B 12 11 11,5
12000994 OULAHCEN RADOUAN ins B 7 9 8
13015492 OULD ABOUCH Houda ins B 9 10 9,5
13015495 OULD FREHA Sara ins B 0
14014177 OUQOULLAM Sara ins B 0
14014997 OURIAGLI Hanaa ins B 12 10 11
14014884 OUTAKALLA Kbira ins B 0
14014851 RAGHAY Lamiae ins B 13 12 12,5
14014852 RAHMAN Hayat ins B 12 11 11,5
14014430 RAIS Nabil ins B 0
14014826 RAMI Soukaina ins B 0



14015148 RAZZOUK Khadija ins B 0
13015435 REGRAGUI Houda ins B 0
13015439 ROUGGANI MARZOUKI Youssef ins B 0
13015275 SADIKI Hasna ins B 0
14014181 SAGHIR Ibtissam ins B 0
13015373 SAIBARI YESSEF Saad ins B 12 11 11,5
13015866 SAKET Lamiae ins B 12 6
13014856 SALAM Zineb ins B 0
12014887 SALAMA Youssef ins B 0
12015390 SALBI Assia ins B 0
14014823 SALHI Imane ins B 13 10 11,5
13014561 SALHI Naima ins B 0
14014894 SAOUIR Rajaa ins B 0
13014892 SELLAK Leila ins B 0
13017022 SELMANI Khaoula ins B 13 12 12,5
13015831 SELOUANI Fatima-zahrae ins B 0
13015124 SERRHINI Fatima-zohra ins B 0
13015579 SGHEIRI Salim ins B 0
14014424 SGHIR Imane ins B 0
14014025 SIBOUSSE Meryem ins B 0
14014555 SMIDY Soumiya ins B 0
10009121 SOHBA Kaoutar ins B 0
14014134 SOUAADA Sanae ins B 12 11 11,5
12015853 SOUKAINA Riyani ins B 0
14016630 TABOUKHAT BRAHIM ins B 0
14014828 TAFASRHI Manal ins B 12 10 11
14014984 TAHRAOUI Mohammed amine ins B 0
13015807 TALBI Hakima ins B 9 10 9,5
14014046 TAMANI Yousra ins B 13 12 12,5
12015454 TIJANI Youssef ins B 0



14015139 TOUAHRI Sara ins B 0
11010094 TOUIL Souhaila ins B 0
12014374 TOUIRTI Abdelghafour ins B 0
12016351 WALKHIRI Mahacine ins B 0
14016206 WASSAK Sanaa ins B 0
13015027 ZAATRI Bouchra ins B 10 11 10,5
13015322 ZAGHBI Hajar ins B 0
14015639 ZAKRAOUI Marouan ins B 12 11 11,5
11010069 ZAKRY Nezha ins B 0
13015840 ZAROUK Souad ins B 0
14014382 ZEROUALY Ikbal ins B 14 13 13,5

4016630 ZOUAKI SOUAD ins B 14 7
14016199 ZOUBIR Mohammed ins B 0
10009045 ZOUINE Hanane ins B 0

5021866 ZOUITA Rhizlane ins B 0


